LEAGUE STANDI NGS

RUN DATE:

02/17/17 16:31

LI NCOLN LANES PAGE 1
LEAGUE #602: FRI DAY BANTAMS
WEEK #20 - 2/24/17
CENTER PHONE: 536- 9405
FRI DAY - 3:30 P. M 100% OF 150 - 1 PO NTS
LEAGUE SECRETARY: JENNY JULY PHONE: 539-9822
RESULTS- WEEK 19 OF 20
TEAM STANDI NGS WON  LOST PINS AVG HGS HGH

1. # 2-PI N BUSTERS 13.5 5.5 3950 207 304 711

2. # 3-THE PI N DESTROYERS 12 7 3298 173 271 717

3. # 4-THE BOALI NG BOYS 11 8 3136 165 209 666

4. # 1-TEAM EPI C 7.5 11.5 4207 221 268 654

5. # 5-GI0ST SQUAD 7.5 11.5 4101 215 280 670

6. # 6- STRI KERS 5.5 13.5 5455 287 340 672

H GH SCR  GAME- - BOYS
136 COLTON BURROWS
131 ZACH SCHVELTZER
106 NI CKALAS BORN

H GH HDCP. GAME- - BOYS
203 ZACH SCHVELTZER

202 CORBI N THOVASCHEFSKY
198 JACKSON M LLARD

H GH SCR. GAME--G RLS
110 REESE KAM NSKI

99 TORI AMELSE

90 KELCEE SCHOERNER

H GH HDCP. GAME--d RLS
204 TORI AMELSE

196 MAYClI E ZASTROW
196 REESE KAM NSKI

H GH SCR  GAME- - TEAM H GH SCR SERI ES- - TEAM
340 STRI KERS 340 STRI KERS
304 PI N BUSTERS 304 PI N BUSTERS
280 GHOST SQUAD 280 GHOST SQUAD
H GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM
717 THE PI N DESTROYERS 717 THE PI N DESTROYERS
711 PI N BUSTERS 711 PI'N BUSTERS
672 STRI KERS 672 STRI KERS
KHRFIST*** LAST VEEK' S HI GH SCORES *HEF2NDF**
131 ZACH SCHVELTZER BOYS HI GH GAME SCRATCH 102
131 ZACH SCHVELTZER BOYS H GH SERI ES SCRATCH 102
99 TOR AMELSE G RLS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 72
99 TOR AMELSE G RLS HI GH SERIES SCRATCH 72
332 STRIKERS TEAM HI GH GAME SCRATCH 277
332 STRIKERS TEAM HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 277
+ 47 ZACH SCHMVELTZER BOYS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 38
+ 54 TORI AMELSE G RLS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 19

H GH SCR  SERI ES- - BOYS
136 COLTON BURROWS

131 ZACH SCHMELTZER
106 NI CKALAS BORN

H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - BOYS
203 ZACH SCHMELTZER

202 CORBI N THOMASCHEFSKY
198 JACKSON M LLARD

H GH SCR SERIES--G RLS
110 REESE KAM NSKI

99 TORI AMELSE

90 KELCEE SCHOERNER

H GH HDCP. SERI ES--G RLS
204 TORI AMELSE

196 MAYClI E ZASTROW

196 REESE KAM NSKI

H GH AVERAGE- - BOYS
108.4 COLTON BURRONG
86.6 ZACH SCHVELTZER
78.4 NI CKALAS BORN

H GH AVERAGE- -G RLS
64.1 REESE KAM NSKI
57. 3 KELCEE SCHOERNER
53.3 AVERY FRI SCH

NI CKALAS BORN
NI CKALAS BORN
REESE KAM NSKI
REESE KAM NSKI
GHOST SQUAD
GHOST SQUAD
DEMETRI US MORGAN
MAYCI E ZASTROW




I NDI VI DUAL AVERAGES
LI NCOLN LANES

HDCP
TM #1- TEAM EPI C
REESE KAM NSKI 86
AVERY FRI SCH 97
PRESTON SCHUELKE 94
TORI AMELSE 102
TM #2- PI N BUSTERS
GYLANNA HARGROVE 108
KELCEE SCHOERNER 93
COLE SCHCERNER 78
MAYCI E ZASTROW 113

TM #3- THE PI N DESTROYERS

KAYDEN NOWAK 119
JACKSON M LLARD 100
ZACHARY M LLARD 108
MARK MARVI N 100

110
74
84
99

RUN DATE:
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HGH

196
172
179
204

192
185
179
196

189
198
182
182

VWEEK #20 -

LAST PINS GVB AVG

G 72 1026
G 38 961
B 42 1066
G 99 918
HDCP=+379
G 50 727
G 51 1090
B 88 1371
G 55 671
HDCP=+392
B 53 590
B 48 905
B 35 715
B 51 909
HDCP=+427

AVG=221

17 42
19 57
19 72
18 37
AVG=208

19 31
18 50
17 42
18 50
AVG=173

2/ 24/ 17

TM #4- THE BOALI NG BOY:
DRAVEN LCKA
BRAYDEN MUELLER
LAWSON KERSTEN
CORBI N THOVASCHEFSKY

TM #5- GHOST SQUAD
MARVI N DOMNS
COLTON SM TH
NI CKALAS BORN
DEMETRI US MORGAN

TM #6- STRI KERS
COLTON BURROWS
ZACH SCHVELTZER
CONNOR  ZDROI K
LI AM ZDRO K

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG WEEKS
LANES

2/ 24/ 17

5-6
1-3

7-8
6- 4

9-10

02/17/17 16:31

HDCP

S
109
104
111
107

115
88
72

107

42
64
110
102

PAGE 1
HCH LAST PINS
182 B 41 710
161 B ... 276
190 B 61 747
202 B 57 827
HDCP=+431
184 B ... 561
180 B 62 1178
177 B 102 1491
188 B 78 523
HDCP=+382
184 B 101 2061
203 B 131 1647
169 B 325
172 B ... 336
HDCP=+318

GVB AVG

17 41
6 46
19 39
19 43
AVG=169

16 35
19 62
19 78
12 43
AVG=218

19 108
19 86
8 40

7 48
AVG=282
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WEEK #19 - 2/17/17

GAME GRAND
BOALER NAME 1 TOTAL TOTAL GV AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 100S 125S
TM #1 - TEAM EPIC
REESE KAM NSKI 72 72 1026 16 64 110 110 196 196 --- 86 1 0
AVERY FRI SCH 38 38 961 18 53 74 74 172 172 --- 97 0 0
PRESTON SCHUELKE 42 42 1066 19 56 84 84 179 179 --- 94 0 0
TORI AMELSE 99 99 918 19 48 99 99 204 204 --- 102 0 0
TM #2 - PI N BUSTERS
GYLANNA HARGROVE 50 50 727 17 42 76 76 192 192 --- 108 0 0
KELCEE SCHOERNER 51 51 1090 19 57 90 90 185 185 --- 93 0 0
COLE SCHOERNER 88 88 1371 19 72 96 96 179 179 --- 78 0 0
MAYClI E ZASTROW 55 55 671 18 37 75 75 196 196 --- 113 0 0
TM #3 - THE PI N DESTROYERS
KAYDEN NOWAK 53 53 500 19 31 62 62 189 189 --- 119 0 0
JACKSON M LLARD 48 48 905 18 50 94 94 198 198 --- 100 0 0
ZACHARY M LLARD 35 35 715 17 42 71 71 182 182 --- 108 0 0
MARK MARVI N 51 51 909 18 50 73 73 182 182 --- 100 0 0
T™M #4 - THE BOWALI NG BOYS
DRAVEN LOKA 41 41 710 17 41 71 71 182 182 --- 109 0 0
BRAYDEN MUELLER - - 276 6 46 55 55 161 161 --- 104 0 0
LAWSON KERSTEN 61 61 747 19 39 67 67 190 190 --- 111 0 0
CORBI N THOVASCHEF 57 57 827 19 43 73 73 202 202 --- 107 0 0
TM #5 - GHOST SQUAD
MARVI N DOANS ( 35 35 561 16 35 65 65 184 184 --- 115 0 0
COLTON SM TH 62 62 1178 19 62 88 88 180 180 --- 88 0 0
NI CKALAS BORN 102 102 1491 19 78 106 106 177 177 --- 72 2 0
DEMETRI US MORGAN 78 78 523 12 43 78 78 188 188 --- 107 0 0
TM #6 - STRI KERS
COLTON BURROWS 101 101 2061 19 108 136 136 184 184 --- 42 10 3
ZACH SCHMELTZER 131 131 1647 19 86 131 131 203 203 --- 64 1 2
CONNCOR ZDROI K Ca C 325 8 40 59 59 169 169 --- 110 0 0
LI AM ZDRO K C C 336 7 48 64 64 172 172 --- 102 0 0

* SUBSTI TUTES*



